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1510-1   NA309 (300-1)
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°

124.625   371.925

ESONE and hold.

Climb to 3900 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:  

TDZE 1201

37°05'N-84°05'W

(VGSI Angle 4.00/TCH 76).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

LPV        DA

GP 3.45°

Amdt 1A  20MAY21

25219

1719

1933

D

1212
1201
5200

2040-1   
828 (900-1   )

increase all MDAs 100 feet and LNAV Cats C/D and Circling Cats A/C/D visibility    SM.

Somerset altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 1610 feet and visibility all Cats    SM;

Visibility reduction by helicopters NA. When local altimeter setting not received, use 
1
4

RNP APCH.

LONDON/CORBIN/MAGEE 

LONDON/CORBIN/MAGEE 
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